
  
 
 
 

Governor Committee Meeting Dates 2025/2026 
 

Committee  Date  All Meetings start at 
6pm 

Autumn Term  
LGB  Tuesday 6 October 2025   

Curriculum & Welfare 
Committee  

Wednesday 22nd October 2025   

Staffing & Resource 
Committee 

Thursday 13th December 2025   

LGB  Tuesday 9th December 2025   
Spring Term  

Curriculum & Welfare 
Committee  

Thursday 29th January 2026   

LGB Tuesday 10th February 2026   
Staffing & Resources 

Committee  
Thursday 26th February 2026   

LGB Tuesday 24th March 2026   
Summer Term  

Curriculum & Welfare 
Committee  

Thursday 21st May 2026   

Staffing & Resources 
Committee  

Thursday 18th June 2026   

LGB  Tuesday 23rd June 2026   
 


